

MACC 312/2018
CNR WBJP 01-00-3556-2018

Order No.27 dt.28.03.2024

Petitioner is absent by petition.
Hence, the case is adjourned.
OP takes no step.
To 20.04.2024 for PH .

DC by me

Judge MACT,4th court
Jalpaiguri