

MACC 312 /2018
CNR WBJP 01-00 – 3556 -2018

Order No.31 dt. 06 .08.2024

Petitioner is present by filing hazira.

P O is on duty leave.

The case is adjourned.

To 30 .08 .2024 for PH.

DC by me

Judge MACT, ADJ.4th court
In charge
Jalpaiguri